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i FIRSTTERM - =
DATE EVENT / ACTIVITY ‘
03.11.2025, Monday P Academic term begins — Commencement of Classes |
04.11.2025 to 20.11.2025 Transitional Curriculum Programme
25.12.2025, Thursday Christmas Holiday
4™ week of December Annual Social Gathering
1% week of January GK Competition
08.01.2026, Thursday Birth Al_m.u.fex"sary of Hon’ble Founder Bharati Vidyapeeth —A week
long activities
09.01.2026, Friday Abhivyakti Essay Competition
1" week of Jaunary2026 Blood Donation Camp
13.01.2026, Tuesday Bir_th.d_ay of Hon’ble Secretory Bharati Vidyapeeth —A week long
2" week of January 2026 | I/T Periodical Assessment {
26.01.2026, Monday - Republic day
19.02.2026, Thursday Shivajayanti Holiday
3" week of February 2026 1/II Periodical Assessment
28.02.2026, Saturday National Science Day Celebration by Institutional Innovation Council
04.03.2026, Wednesday Dhulivandan —Holiday
07.04.2026,Tuesday World Health Organization Day Celebration -Guest Lecture
R |
34 week of March 2026 I/III Periodical Assessment |
14.04.2026, Tuesday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti
26.04.2026, Sunday Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Foundation Day
371 & 4™ week of April 2026 1* Term Test | First Term Test . i
30 .04.2026Thursday First Term End
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SECOND TERM

DATE

EVENT / ACTIVITY

01.05.2026, Friday

Second Term Begins

01.05.26 to 11.05.26

Summer Vacation

10.5.2026, Sunday

Bharati Vidyapeeth Foundation Day

05.06.2026, Friday

Environmental Day Celebration- Guest Lecture

21.06.2026, Sunday

Celebration of International Yoga Day

01.07.2026,Wednesday

Doctor’s Day Celebration

4t week of June 2026

II/I Periodical Assessment

nd Week of August,2026

IT/T1 Periodical Assessment

15.08.2026, Saturday Independence Day

16.08.2026, Sunday College Foundation Day

17.08.2026,Monday Celebration of CharakJayanti-PPT Competition
28.08.2026 ,Friday Celebration of Sanskrit day —Sanskrit Aamod Upkram

1 4.09.2026, Monday

Ganesh Chaturthi- Holiday

3" week of September

NSS activity- Nirmalaya Sankalan

23.09.2026, Wednesday

NSS Day Celebration

26.09.2026, Saturday

Anant Chaturdashi 2™ day— Holiday

3" week of September,2026

II/IIT Periodical Assessment

21.10.2026,Wednesday

VijayaDashmi — Holiday

31.10.2026,Saturday

Sardar VallabhBhaiPatel Jayanti Celebration Activity-Run for Unity

3" & 4™ week of October

Second Term Test

31.10.26 Saturday

Second Term End
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THIRD TERM

DATE

EVENT / ACTIVITY

1.11.2026, Thursday

Third Term Begins

1.11.2026 to 11.11.2026

Diwali Vacation

4™ week of December, 2026

Annual Social Gathering

25.12.2026, Friday

Christmas Holiday

3™ week of December 2026

III/T Periodical Assessment

08.01.2027, Friday

Birth Anniversary of Hon’ble Founder Bharati Vidyapeeth —A week long
activities

1 week of January, 2027

Abhivyakti Essay Competition

2" week of January, 2027 Shloka Recitation, AyurvedicRecipe Competition and GK Competition
13.01.2027, Wednesday Birthday of Hon’ble Secretory Bharati Vidyapeeth —A week long activities
4™ week of January 2027 Blood Donation Camp

26.01.2027, Tuesday Republic day

T*tweek of February 2027 ' _irtm_'Pt‘?rio.dical Assessment

19.02.2027 Friday Shivajayanti Holiday

2™ week of March 2027

TI/ITI Periodical Assessment

22.03.2027, Monday

Dhulivandan -Holiday

4" week of March 2027

Preparatory Leave

1¢ and 2™ week of April 2027

Commencement of University Examination.

ACADEMIC INCHARGES
No. ACADEMIC INCHARGES CONTACT No. Extension no.
1. Dr.Manisha R. Kadam +91-20-24373954 223
2 Dr.Savita S. Nilakhe +91-20-24373954 234
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